MVP12-P6 DIO16CGND 8xM12A IOL_12 B0
IO-Link I/O module
Art.No.: 59712
Weight: 0.2
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MVP12-P6 DIO16CGND 8xM12A IOL_12 B0
IO-Link hub in 50 mm plastic housing
16 digital inputs and 16 digital outputs
1 × M12 IO-Link
8 × M12 I/O
Preconfigured parameter range
Connection cables are in the online shop under "Connection Technology".
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/59712
GTIN 4065909035474
ECLASS-7.1 27242604
ECLASS-8.1 27242604
ECLASS-9.1 27242604
ECLASS-10.0.1 27242604
ECLASS-11.0 27242604
ECLASS-13.0 27242604
ECLASS-14.0 27242604
EAN 4065909035474
Electrical data | Supply
Operating voltage DC 24 V
Operating voltage US DC 24 V